
   
 

 
 
 
   375 Broadway, Schenectady, New York 12305 ♦  (518) 386-7000 
  
 
 
 
 
 

SMHA Board of Commissioners 
*2023* 

 Meeting Dates, Times and Locations of the 
Municipal Housing Authority of the City of Schenectady Board of Commissioners 

 
 

 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 

2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 

2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 

2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 
Tuesday, April 25, 2023  
 

5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023* 5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023* 
 

5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023* 5:00pm 375 Broadway 
2nd Floor Administration Bldg. 

*Deviation from usual schedule 
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